Video | AutoDome 700 Series IP PTZ Camera
AutoDome 700 Series IP PTZ Camera
u Choice of 36x or 28x day/night night cameras with
12x digital zoom and wide dynamic range
u Intelligent Tracking automatically detects and tracks
an object in motion
u Progressive scan provides smooth and clear images

8 Roof Mount Adapter
9 Power Supply for Pipe and Roof Mounts
Ordering Information
VG5-713-CCE2 AutoDome 700 Series 28x PAL IP In-ceil-
ing Camera
IP 28x PAL camera with IVA, in-ceiling housing with a
clear polycarbonate bubble
Order number VG5-713-CCE2
VG5-723-CCE2 AutoDome 700 Series 28x NTSC IP In-
ceiling Camera
IP 28x NTSC camera with IVA, in-ceiling housing with a
clear polycarbonate bubble
Order number VG5-723-CCE2
VG5-713-ECE2 AutoDome 700 Series 28x PAL IP Pend-
ant Camera
IP 28x PAL camera with IVA, pendant housing with a
clear acrylic bubble
Order number VG5-713-ECE2
VG5-714-ECE2 AutoDome 700 Series 36x PAL IP Pend-
ant Camera
IP 36x PAL camera with IVA, pendant housing with a
clear acrylic bubble
Order number VG5-714-ECE2
VG5-723-ECE2 AutoDome 700 Series 28x NTSC IP Pend-
ant Camera
IP 28x NTSC camera with IVA, pendant housing with a
clear acrylic bubble
Order number VG5-723-ECE2
VG5-724-ECE2 AutoDome 700 Series 36x NTSC IP Pend-
ant Camera
IP 36x NTSC camera with IVA, pendant housing with a
clear acrylic bubble
Order number VG5-724-ECE2